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General information about company
Scrip code 509470
NSE Symbol NA
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INEOITLO01014
Name of the company Bombay Oxygen Investments Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 z’i\/gillctzstl;ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
of of Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | N No. Total nos. | Shareholding as a % | €ach class of securities (IX)
Category .. | Partly shares
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares of total no. of shares .
Category | of .| paid-up [ underlying No of Voting (XIV)
1 harchold shareholders | up equity it D i held (VII) | (calculated as per Richt Total as
) EIIE;IG e (1) shares :ﬁg;eys sz;;‘t:ry =(IV)+ |SCRR, 1957) (viir) |8 2% of
+ 9 +
held (IV) held (V) | (VD) WM+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Total | (ATB+C)
eg: X |egy
Promoter
(A) & 109942 109942 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Promoter
Group
(B Public 3117 40058 40058 26.71 40058 40058 |26.71
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 3126 150000 150000 100 150000 150000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of ;}; z:lrgees dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & o e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . - of convertible securities ( (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
1Y) shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(0 convertible Warrants | No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa S$a | dematerialized
securities Xi W ’ Xi (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@ & 73.29 0
Promoter ’
Group
B) Public 26.71 729
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C)H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 729
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of |No.of Total -
0.0 0. No. Of nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares % of total no. of Total
. L . . otal
Category & Name | Nos. Of pald. up pald. up underlying | held shares (calculated N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity | equity . _ Rights asa
Depository | (VII) = [ as per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (IIT) shares | shares . % 0
held held Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a Total
0,
™) ) (VD) (V)+ % of (A+B+C2) c1§s; c1§ss Total | Voting
(VI) eg: egy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 4 25275 25275 16.85 25275 25275 |16.85
() Any Other 5 84667 84667 | 56.44 84667 84667 | 56.44
(specify)
(Sl“)b‘TOtal (&) 9 109942 109942 [73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 9 109942 109942 | 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMHAN(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 3 8 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
(Slu)b'TOtal B 3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders 3062 30293 30293 {202 30293 30293 |20.2
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 52 9676 9676 | 6.45 9676 9676 | 6.45
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 3114 39969 39969 26.65 39969 39969 |26.65
Total Public
Sharcholding 3117 40058 40058 | 26.71 40058 40058 |26.71
B=(B)(1)+
B(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3126 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)T‘”a‘ (AYBHC 3126 150000 150000 | 100 150000 150000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Number of Shares
. pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & o vise
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares Shares Outstandin assuming full conversion encumbered (XIIT) | Number of
Underlying . s of convertible securities ( equity shares
. Underlying | convertible - A :
Sr. Outstanding . .. as a percentage of diluted sa held in
. Outstanding | securities and . _ % of .
convertible share capital) (XI)= 00 As a % of dematerialized
" Warrants | No. Of N 1IN sa/ 0
securities . . (VID+(X) As a % of 0. | tota o. 1Sh form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) total Shares
(a) held held (b)
(W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) 16.85 0
(d 56.44 0
Sub-Total (A) 73.29 0
()]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.29 0
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions
® 0.06 0
Sub-Total (B)
0.06 0
(O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 20.2 704
© 6.45 25
Sub-Total (B) 26.65 729
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.71 729
B)=B))+
BX2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 729
Total
(A+B+C) 100 729
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanator; Textual
&P pany P M Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Note 1 : Including merged shares of Shaman Private Limited. Note 2 : Ruia & company Private Limited got
demerged into Mesmeric Trading Private Limited.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shyam M.Ruia

Uma M.Mehta

Nandini A.Nathwani

Chandra Ruia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABPR8931L

AAEPM3412A

AABPN1743L

ABXPD4299G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.47

5.22

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Class eg:y

Total

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.47

5.22

3.42

0.74

16.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.47

5.22

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in 0 0 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TYA P P Caps
Pvt. Ltd.

M Ramnarain
Pvt. Ltd.

The Reliance Investment
Co. Pvt. Ltd.

Ruia & Company
Pvt. Ltd.

Mohammadi
Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AABCTI1871G

AAACM4222B

AAACT2195C

AACCR3864L

AACCMI60IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

31595

33620

12682

6760

10

84667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

31595

33620

12682

6760

10

84667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.06

22.41

8.45

4.51

0.01

56.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

31595

33620

12682

6760

10

84667

Class eg:y

Total

31595

33620

12682

6760

10

84667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.06

22.41

8.45

4.51

0.01

56.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.06

22.41

8.45

451

0.01

56.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

S
S
(=]
(=]
(=]
(=]

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate Bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shubh Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Sunvalue Trading Co. Pvt
Ltd

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AATCS7769Q

AAECS8799M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

52

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9475

5551

2225

156

45

9676

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

9475

5551

2225

156

45

9676

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.7

1.48

0.1

0.03

6.45

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9475

5551

2225

156

45

9676

Class eg:y

Total

9475

5551

2225

156

45

9676

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.32

3.7

1.48

0.1

0.03

6.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.32

3.7

1.48

0.1

0.03

6.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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