General information about company	
Scrip code	509470
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE01TL01014
Name of the company	Bombay Oxygen Investments Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tat	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	f specified securit	ies			
	Category	Catagory	No. of	No. of Fully partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %			ing Rights ecurities (
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying beld (VII) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)		XIV)	Total as a % of			
(II)	held (IV) held (IV)			Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29
(B)	Public	3117	40058			40058	26.71	40058		40058	26.71
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3126	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	of Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I) sh	shareholder (II) Outstandi	convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.29					0
(B)	Public				26.71					729
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					729

Г

٦

Т	able II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holding	g pattern o	of the P	romoter and P	romote	r Gro	up		
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a			ing Rights curities (
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1057) (XIII) As a	No of V Rights	Voting (XIV)		Total as a % of	
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statement	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	25275			25275	16.85	25275		25275	16.85	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	84667			84667	56.44	84667		84667	56.44	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	109942			109942	73.29	109942		109942	73.29	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Public sh	areholder	•					
(1)	Institutions											
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	89			89	0.06	89		89	0.06	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	89			89	0.06	89		89	0.06	
(3)	Non-institutions						•					
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3062	30293			30293	20.2	30293		30293	20.2	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	52	9676			9676	6.45	9676		9676	6.45	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3114	39969			39969	26.65	39969		39969	26.65	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3117	40058			40058	26.71	40058		40058	26.71	
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern of	the Non Prop	noter- Nor	n Public shareholder					
Total (A+B+C2)		3126	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		3126	150000			150000	100	150000		150000	100	

1

Ta	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing shareho	lding pattern of the P	rom	oter an	d Pr	omoter Grou	սթ
		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise unbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				16.85					0
(d)				56.44					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.29					0
(2)	Foreign							•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.29					0
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.06					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				20.2					704
(e)				6.45					25
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.65					729
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.71					729
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ing shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter-1	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					729
Total (A+B+C)				100					729
Disclosure of n	otes on shareho	olding pattern	for company rema	rks explanatory				Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Note 1 : Including merged shares of Shaman Private Limited. Note 2 : Ruia & company Private Limited got demerged into Mesmeric Trading Private Limited.

Γ

		Individual	ls/Hindu undivided Fa	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Shyam M.Ruia	Uma M.Mehta	Nandini A.Nathwani	Chandra Ruia	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPR8931L	AAEPM3412A	AABPN1743L	ABXPD4299G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX))		
Class eg:X	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Class eg:y					
Total	11205	7835	5125	1110	25275
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.47	5.22	3.42	0.74	16.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2018.html

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

Carlegry CarlegryCorporatePooles CorporatePooles CorporatePooles Corporatepack of postex (1)Name actively Name activelyTYA P Cape Ver LadThe Refuence Investment Per LadRufe Computy Per LadNotalPAN (1)AABCT18710AAACM42228AAACT2195CAACCR386d1AACCM1601NTotalNan of fully pad up couply durine porticity durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine durine <br< th=""><th></th><th>I</th><th>1</th><th>Any Other (specify)</th><th>1</th><th>•</th><th></th></br<>		I	1	Any Other (specify)	1	•	
CargeorateCorgenateProfileProfileDooles CorgeniteBooles Corgenitege backName or Name of the Name	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Shareholders (1)Pr. LadOc. P. P. LadPr. LadPr. LadPent andPAN (1)AABCT18710AAACM42220AAACT2195CAAACCR3864LAACCM1601NTualNo. of Thury and shurch during111115No. of Thury and per quity hares31595336201268267601084667No. OF Barry and per quity hares during to per quity haresImage: Single Constraints and equity to per quity haresSingle Constraints and equity haresSingle Constraints <b< td=""><td>Category</td><td></td><td></td><td>Bodies Corporate</td><td>Bodies Corporate</td><td>Bodies Corporate</td><td>Click here to go back</td></b<>	Category			Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
No. of rule Shareholders (1) 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 Shareholders (1) 31595 33620 12682 6760 10 84667 No. of Puly paid up equip shares held (V) 31595 33620 12682 6760 10 84667 No. Of Shares under bing Speository Image: Shares held (V) Image: Shares							
Shareholders (1) I <thi< th=""> I <thi< th=""></thi<></thi<>	PAN (II)	AABCT1871G	AAACM4222B	AAACT2195C	AACCR3864L	AACCM1601N	Total
ap equity shares 31595 33620 L2682 7760 10 84667 Nh Of Party paids up equity hares Image: Shares hards (17) Image: Shares hards (1	1	1	1	1	5
up quity shares load (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Recepts (V) l l l l No. Of shares underlying Depository Recepts (V) l l l l l l l No. Of shares underlying Depository Recepts (V) l l l l l l l No. Of shares underlying V(V) (V) l <td>up equity shares</td> <td>31595</td> <td>33620</td> <td>12682</td> <td>6760</td> <td>10</td> <td>84667</td>	up equity shares	31595	33620	12682	6760	10	84667
underlying Depository Receipts (V)) Image: ima	up equity shares						
(N)+(VI)(N)Sharebolding as a % of total no. of as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)21.0622.418.454.510.0156.44Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)56.4456.44Class eg: X31595336201268267601084667Class eg: X31595336201268267601084667Total31595336201268267601084667Total as a % of total roting rights21.0622.418.454.510.0156.44No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Sharebuldie, as a % assuming full convertible securities and No.Image: Sharebuldie of a state outstanding Outstanding Sharebuldie, as a % assuming full convertible securities and No.Image: Sharebuldie of a state outstanding Market (X)Sharebuldie, as a % assuming full convertibleImage: Sharebuldie of a stateImage: Sharebuldie of a stateSharebuldie, as	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
% of total no. of as per SCRR, 1957) (VII) AS as a % of (A+B+C2) 21.06 22.41 8.45 4.51 0.01 56.44 Number of Voting Fights % of (A+B+C2) 31595 33620 12682 6760 10 84667 Class egy Image: Class egy Image: Class egy Image: Class egy 10 84667 Total as a % of rotal voin egipts 31595 33620 12682 6760 10 84667 Total as a % of rotal voin egipts 21.06 22.41 8.45 4.51 0.01 56.44 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Image: Class egy	held $(VII) = (IV)+$	31595	33620	12682	6760	10	84667
Class eg: X 31595 33620 12682 6760 10 84667 Class egy	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	21.06	22.41	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Class egy Image: Class egy	Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Total 31595 33620 12682 6760 10 84667 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 21.06 22.41 8.45 4.51 0.01 56.44 No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities and No. Outstanding convertible securities and No. O(1) Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securitie	Class eg: X	31595	33620	12682	6760	10	84667
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 21.06 22.41 8.45 4.51 0.01 56.44 No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Conver	Class eg:y						
Total Voting rights 21.06 22.41 8.45 4.51 0.01 56.44 No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X) Image: Convertible securities and No. Image: Convertible securities and No. Image: Convertible securities (X) Image: Conv	Total	31595	33620	12682	6760	10	84667
Underlying Outstanding securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Securities (X)Image: Securities (X)Shareholding , as a w assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital (X)= (VII)+(X) As a %Image: Securities (XI)Image: Securities (XI)Number of Locked IIImage: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)No. (a)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)No. (a)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)Image: Securities (XII)No. (a)		21.06	22.41	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)Image: Constraint of the securities of the securities of the securities of the securities (AS) (a)Image: Constraint of the securities (A)Image: Constraint of the se	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)Image: Convertible Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share contume of Locked in shares (XII)Image: Convertible Number of Locked in shares (XII)No. (a)Image: Convertible As a % of totalImage: Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share convertible (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)Image: Convertible securities (XII)Image: Convertible securities (XII)No. (a)Image: Convertible securities (XII)Image: Convertible securities (XII)Image: Convertible securities (XII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 21.06 22.41 8.45 4.51 0.01 56.44 Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. (a) Image: Convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share securities) Image: Convertible securities (AS a % of total) Image: Convertible securities (AS	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
No. (a) As a % of total	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	21.06	22.41	8.45	4.51	0.01	56.44
As a % of total	Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•			·
	No. (a)						

file://bomoxy-393e508d/f/Dineshdocuments/dinesh%20document/Secretarial%20dept/BSE/FY%202018-19/BSE%20upload%20for%20web%20site/Shareh... 10/14

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2018.html

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type						

		A	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Overseas Corporate Bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Shubh Pharma Pvt. Ltd.	Sunvalue Trading Co. Pvt Ltd			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AATCS7769Q	AAECS8799M			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	41	1	1	9	2	52
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9475	5551	2225	156	45	9676
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9475	5551	2225	156	45	9676
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.32	3.7	1.48	0.1	0.03	6.45
Number of Voting	Rights held ir	each class of securities (I)	K)			
Class eg: X	9475	5551	2225	156	45	9676
Class eg:y						
Total	9475	5551	2225	156	45	9676
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.32	3.7	1.48	0.1	0.03	6.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.32	3.7	1.48	0.1	0.03	6.45
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2018.html

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25	0	0	0	0	25
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						